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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 03/27/2023 All Day All Day Modified Spring Sports Begin N/A
Mon 03/27/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Mon 03/27/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice 1/2 Gym HS Gym
Mon 03/27/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Modified Meet the Coach and AD Night - Spring

Sports
HS Cafeteria

Tue 03/28/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Tue 03/28/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice 1/2 Gym HS Gym
Wed 03/29/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Wed 03/29/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Thu 03/30/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Thu 03/30/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice 1/2 Gym HS Gym
Fri 03/31/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Fri 03/31/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Mon 04/10/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Mon 04/10/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Tue 04/11/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 04/11/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Wed 04/12/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Wed 04/12/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice HS Gym
Thu 04/13/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Thu 04/13/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Fri 04/14/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Fri 04/14/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Pawling Pawling High School
Mon 04/17/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Mon 04/17/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Mon 04/17/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Character Counts/Perfect Placement MS/HS Auditorium
Tue 04/18/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 04/18/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Haldane Haldane Middle/High School
Wed 04/19/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Wed 04/19/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Thu 04/20/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ Putnam Valley - Leonard

Wagner Park
Leonard G. Wagner Memorial Park

Thu 04/20/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Putnam Valley Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Fri 04/21/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Fri 04/21/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Mon 04/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Mon 04/24/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Tue 04/25/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
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Tue 04/25/2023 3:15 pm 4:30 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Wed 04/26/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Wed 04/26/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ LCBMS (Lincoln Titus

Elementary)
Lincoln Titus Elementary School

Thu 04/27/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Thu 04/27/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Fri 04/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Fri 04/28/2023 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Mon 05/01/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Tue 05/02/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Tue 05/02/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice MS Gym
Tue 05/02/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Wappingers (John Jay

East Fishkill)
John Jay East Fishkill High School

Wed 05/03/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Thu 05/04/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Thu 05/04/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Mahopac Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Fri 05/05/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Fri 05/05/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball vs. LCBMS Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Mon 05/08/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Mon 05/08/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ Hendrick Hudson 218 Westchester Ave
Tue 05/09/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 05/09/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Wed 05/10/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball vs. JJCR Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Wed 05/10/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Brewster Brewster High School
Thu 05/11/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Fri 05/12/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ Edgemont Seely Place School
Fri 05/12/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse vs JJCR Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Mon 05/15/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ Fox Lane Fox Lane Middle School
Mon 05/15/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball vs. Brewster Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 05/16/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 05/16/2023 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Practice Turf Field
Wed 05/17/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse @ LCBMS Lakeland Copper Beech Middle School
Wed 05/17/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ Pawling Pawling Middle School
Thu 05/18/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Thu 05/18/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse vs Arlington Volunteers Park - Soc/Lax Field
Fri 05/19/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball vs. Fox Lane Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Mon 05/22/2023 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Tue 05/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:45 pm Modified Girls Lacrosse Ice Cream Party W30
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Tue 05/23/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball vs. Carmel Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Wed 05/24/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Practice Volunteers Park - Baseball Field
Thu 05/25/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Modified Baseball @ Fox Lane Fox Lane High School
Tue 05/30/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Modified Baseball Ice Cream Party W30


